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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4208 100.00% 129.01- 130 12 0.29% 211 5.01% 4009 95.27%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4208 100.00% 128.01-129 7 0.17% 218 5.18% 3997 94.99%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4208 100.00% 127.01-128 8 0.19% 226 5.37% 3990 94.82%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4208 100.00% 126.01-127 12 0.29% 238 5.66% 3982 94.63%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4208 100.00% 125.01- 126 18 0.43% 256 6.08% 3970 94.34%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4208 100.00% 124.01-125 15 0.36% 271 6.44% 3952 93.92%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4208 100.00% 123.01-124 10 0.24% 281 6.68% 3937 93.56 %
172.01-173 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 4208 100.00% 122.01-123 1 0.26% 292 6.94% 3927 93.32%
171.01-172 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 4207 99.98% 121.01-122 12 0.29% 304 7.22% 3916 93.06%
170.01-171 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 4207 99.98%  120.01- 121 19 0.45% 323 7.68% 3904 92.78%
169.01- 170 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 4207 99.98% 119.01-120 13 0.31% 336 7.98% 3885 92.32%
168.01 - 169 1 0.02% 2 0.05% 4207 99.98% 118.01-119 21 0.50% 357 8.48% 3872 92.02%
167.01 - 168 1 0.02% 3 0.07% 4206 99.95% 117.01-118 19 0.45% 376 8.94% 3851 91.52%
166.01 - 167 2 0.05% 5 0.12% 4205 99.93% 116.01-117 23 0.55% 399 9.48% 3832 91.06%
165.01 - 166 1 0.02% 6 0.14% 4203 99.88%  115.01-116 21 0.50% 420 9.98% 3809 90.52%
164.01 - 165 1 0.02% 7 0.17% 4202 99.86% 114.01-115 23 0.55% 443 10.53% 3788 90.02%
163.01 - 164 2 0.05% 9 0.21% 4201 99.83% 113.01-114 27 0.64% 470 1.17% 3765 89.47%
162.01- 163 0 0.00% 9 0.21% 4199 99.79% 112.01-113 20 0.48% 490 11.64% 3738 88.83%
161.01 - 162 1 0.02% 10 0.24% 4199 99.79%  111.01-112 19 0.45% 509 12.10% 3718 88.36%
160.01 - 161 0 0.00% 10 0.24% 4198 99.76%  110.01- 111 21 0.50% 530 12.60% 3699 87.90%
159.01 - 160 1 0.02% 1" 0.26% 4198 99.76% 109.01- 110 29 0.69% 559 13.28% 3678 87.40%
158.01 - 159 2 0.05% 13 0.31% 4197 99.74% 108.01- 109 27 0.64% 586 13.93% 3649 86.72%
157.01- 158 1 0.02% 14 0.33% 4195 99.69% 107.01-108 27 0.64% 613 14.57% 3622 86.07 %
156.01 - 157 3 0.07% 17 0.40% 4194 99.67% 106.01 - 107 28 0.67% 641 15.23% 3595 85.43%
155.01 - 156 2 0.05% 19 0.45% 4191 99.60% 105.01 - 106 26 0.62% 667 15.85% 3567 84.77%
154.01 - 155 4 0.10% 23 0.55% 4189 99.55% 104.01- 105 26 0.62% 693 16.47% 3541 84.15%
153.01 - 154 4 0.10% 27 0.64% 4185 99.45% 103.01- 104 16 0.38% 709 16.85% 3515 83.53%
152.01-153 6 0.14% 33 0.78% 4181 99.36% 102.01- 103 24 0.57% 733 17.42% 3499 83.15%
151.01 - 152 7 0.17% 40 0.95% 4175 99.22% 101.01-102 22 0.52% 755 17.94% 3475 82.58%
150.01 - 151 3 0.07% 43 1.02% 4168 99.05%  100.01 - 101 22 0.52% 77 18.46% 3453 82.06%
149.01 - 150 4 0.10% 47 1.12% 4165 98.98%  99.01-100 28 0.67% 805 19.13% 3431 81.54%
148.01 - 149 7 0.17% 54 1.28% 4161 98.88% = 98.01-99 35 0.83% 840 19.96% 3403 80.87%
147.01- 148 6 0.14% 60 143% 4154 98.72%  97.01-98 31 0.74% 871 20.70% 3368 80.04%
146.01 - 147 4 0.10% 64 1.52% 4148 98.57%  96.01-97 30 0.71% 901 21.41% 3337 79.30%
145.01 - 146 4 0.10% 68 1.62% 4144 98.48%  95.01-96 25 0.59% 926 22.01% 3307 78.59%
144.01 - 145 9 0.21% 7 1.83% 4140 98.38%  94.01-95 27 0.64% 953 22.65% 3282 77.99%
143.01 - 144 8 0.19% 85 2.02% 4131 98.17%  93.01-94 33 0.78% 986 23.43% 3255 77.35%
142.01- 143 5 0.12% 90 214% 4123 97.98%  92.01-93 37 0.88% 1023 24.31% 3222 76.57%
141.01 - 142 7 0.17% 97 231% 4118 97.86%  91.01-92 44 1.05% 1067 25.36% 3185 75.69%
140.01 - 141 4 0.10% 101 240% 411 97.69%  90.01-91 35 0.83% 1102 26.19% 3141 74.64%
139.01 - 140 5 0.12% 106 2.52% 4107 97.60%  89.01-90 36 0.86% 1138 27.04% 3106 73.81%
138.01-139 15 0.36% 121 2.88% 4102 97.48%  88.01-89 43 1.02% 1181 28.07% 3070 72.96%
137.01-138 7 0.17% 128 3.04% 4087 97.12%  87.01-88 45 1.07% 1226 29.13% 3027 71.93%
136.01 - 137 8 0.19% 136 3.23% 4080 96.96%  86.01-87 46 1.09% 1272 30.23% 2982 70.87%
135.01-136 10 0.24% 146 3.47% 4072 96.77%  85.01-86 45 1.07% 1317 31.30% 2936 69.77%
134.01-135 7 0.17% 153 3.64% 4062 96.53%  84.01-85 42 1.00% 1359 32.30% 2891 68.70%
133.01- 134 13 0.31% 166 3.94% 4055 96.36%  83.01-84 47 1.12% 1406 33.41% 2849 67.70%
132.01-133 1 0.26% 177 4.21% 4042 96.06% = 82.01-83 49 1.16% 1455 34.58% 2802 66.59%
131.01-132 10 0.24% 187 4.44% 4031 95.79%  81.01-82 42 1.00% 1497 35.58% 2753 65.42%

130.01 - 131 12 0.29% 199 4.73% 4021 95.56%  80.01 - 81 43 1.02% 1540 36.60% 2711 64.42%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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56 1.33%
49 1.16%
55 1.31%
61 1.45%
54 1.28%
54 1.28%
59 1.40%
74 1.76%
50 1.19%
66 1.57%
59 1.40%
61 1.45%
59 1.40%
68 1.62%
73 1.73%
54 1.28%
63 1.50%
69 1.64%
62 1.47%
66 1.57%
65 1.54%
58 1.38%
64 1.52%
58 1.38%
70 1.66%
80 1.90%
47 1.12%
51 1.21%
46 1.09%
51 1.21%
47 1.12%
48 1.14%
55 1.31%
41 0.97%
39 0.93%
43 1.02%
30 0.71%
44 1.05%
24 0.57%
28 0.67%
26 0.62%
22 0.52%
20 0.48%
19 0.45%

9 0.21%
15 0.36%
18 0.43%
9 0.21%
1 0.26%
6 0.14%

N
1596

1645
1700
1761
1815
1869
1928
2002
2052
2118
2177
2238
2297
2365
2438
2492
2555
2624
2686
2752
2817
2875
2939
2997
3067
3147
3194
3245
3291
3342
3389
3437
3492
3533
3572
3615
3645
3689
3713
3741
3767
3789
3809
3828
3837
3852
3870
3879
3890
3896

BTtk
37.93%
39.09%
40.40%
41.85%
43.13%
44.42%
45.82%
47.58%
48.76%
50.33%
51.73%
53.18%
54.59%
56.20%
57.94%
59.22%
60.72%
62.36%
63.83%
65.40%
66.94%
68.32%
69.84%
71.22%
72.88%
74.79%
75.90%
77.12%
78.21%
79.42%
80.54%
81.68%
82.98%
83.96%
84.89%
85.91%
86.62%
87.67%
88.24%
88.90%
89.52%
90.04%
90.52%
90.97%
91.18%
91.54%
91.97%
92.18%
92.44%
92.59%
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N
2668

2612
2563
2508
2447
2393
2339
2280
2206
2156
2090
2031
1970
1911
1843
1770
1716
1653
1584
1522
1456
1391
1333
1269
1211
1141
1061
1014
963
917
866
819
771
716
675
636
593
563
519
495
467
441
419
399
380
371
356
338
329
318

[Epaew
63.40%
62.07%
60.91%
59.60%
58.15%
56.87 %
55.58%
54.18%
52.42%
51.24%
49.67%
48.27%
46.82%
45.41%
43.80%
42.06%
40.78%
39.28%
37.64%
36.17%
34.60%
33.06%
31.68%
30.16%
28.78%
27.12%
25.21%
24.10%
22.88%
21.79%
20.58%
19.46%
18.32%
17.02%
16.04%
15.11%
14.09%
13.38%
12.33%
11.76%
11.10%
10.48%

9.96%

9.48%

9.03%

8.82%

8.46%

8.03%

7.82%

7.56%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.33%
0.12%
0.21%
0.21%
0.12%
0.05%
0.17%
0.14%
0.10%
0.14%
0.10%
0.10%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.05%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
5.28%
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NE
3910

3915
3924
3933
3938
3940
3947
3953
3957
3963
3967
3971
3973
3975
3977
3979
3981
3982
3982
3983
3985
3986
3986
3986
3986
3986
3986
3986
3986
4208

BTtk
92.92%
93.04%
93.25%
93.46%
93.58%
93.63%
93.80%
93.94%
94.04%
94.18%
94.27%
94.37%
94.42%
94.46%
94.51%
94.56%
94.61%
94.63%
94.63%
94.65%
94.70%
94.72%
94.72%
94.72%
94.72%
94.72%
94.72%
94.72%
94.72%

100.00%
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312
298
293
284
275
270
268
261
255
251
245
241
237
235
233
231
229
227
226
226
225
223
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
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7.41%
7.08%
6.96%
6.75%
6.54%
6.42%
6.37%
6.20%
6.06%
5.96%
5.82%
5.73%
5.63%
5.58%
5.54%
5.49%
5.44%
5.39%
5.37%
5.37%
5.35%
5.30%
5.28%
5.28%
5.28%
5.28%
5.28%
5.28%
5.28%
5.28%



